"Par for Relief" Sponsorship Commitment

The Relief Foundation is a Missouri-registered non-profit organization with a 501(c)(3) designation; all contributions are tax deductible.

Thank you for your commitment to provide RELIEF to those living with Scleroderma!

Contact Name:		
Individual/Organization Name:		
Address:	City,State,Zip:	
Phone Number:	Fax Number:	
Email Address:		
Recognition Name:		
Individual or company name exactly as it	should appear on all sponsorship recogni	tion nieces, including

Individual or company name exactly as it should appear on all sponsorship recognition pieces, including invitations and signage. Please provide The Relief Foundation with your business logo (.jpg) along with any instructions for its use if you wish to have it included in print materials. Please send logos to The Relief Foundation at <u>therelieffoundation@gmail.com</u> or call 314-497-0040 with any questions.

I/We would like to participate as:

Gold Sponsor - \$5,000.00

Sponsorship includes: two foursomes, tournament signage, recognition in press releases, your name or your company name and logo displayed on the foundation's website with a link to your site, your name or your company name included on radio advertisements, special recognition during awards dinner

□ Silver Sponsor - \$3,000.00

Sponsorship includes: one foursome, tournament signage, recognition in press releases, your name or your company name and logo displayed on the foundation's website with a link to your site, your or your company name included on radio advertisements, special recognition during awards dinner

□ Awards Dinner Sponsor - \$2,500.00

Sponsorship includes: one foursome, tournament signage, recognition in press releases, recognition on the foundation's website, and special recognition during awards dinner

□ Lunch Sponsor - \$1,500.00

Sponsorship includes: tournament signage, recognition in press releases, and special recognition on the foundation's website

□ Beverage Cart Sponsor - \$1,000.00

Sponsorship includes: traveling beverage cart signage, recognition on our website

□ Hole Sponsor - \$150.00

Sponsorship includes: hole signage and special recognition on our website

□ I cannot become a sponsor at this time, but please accept my donation of \$_____

Enclosed please find a check for \$_____ payable to The Relief Foundation. Return this form and check to The Relief Foundation, PO Box 410956, St. Louis, MO 63141

OR register as sponsor or donor and pay online via The Relief Foundation website: www.relief-foundation.org